LED
Lighting Catalog
2017
Lokozo Technologies Private Limited
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
We are committed, reliable and proud of where we stand as a brand in todayôscompetitive market
place and we are a company that leads the way for the rest of the industry. This is why at Lokozo we

technology expertise and is consolidating the lighting market through technology build-up.
OURVISION
The LED revolution created a usage value that goes way beyond lighting itself to authorize an
unlimited number of applications, allowing agile players to create very significant value.
OURMISSION
To provide lighting solutions, offering high value to demanding customers throughout the world.
HB-COB
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
ALTAIR
LED BAY LIGHT
SPICA
LED BAY LIGHT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
HB-COB-Z-50 50W 30°/60°/120°
HB-COB-Z-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
HB-COB-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
HB-COB-Z-200 200W 30°/60°/120°
HB-COB-Z-250 250W 30°/60°/120°
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
ALTAIR-Z-75 75W 30°/60°/120°
ALTAIR-Z-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
ALTAIR-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
ALTAIR-Z-180 180W 30°/60°/120°
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
SPICA-Z-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-200 200W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-250 250W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-350 350W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-400 400W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-800 800W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-1000 1000W 30°/60°/120°
LED
Bay Lights
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000Kto 6500K
Color Rendering Index >80
PF >0.9
Finishing Color Matt White / Silver
Driver Integrated (Yes/No) Yes
LED Used OSRAM/ Seoul / CREE
Life Cycle 10 Years
Lokozo LED Bay Lights are suitable for industrial
application including manufacturingplants and any
other shopfloors. LokozoBaylights are sturdy, long
lasting,compactand elegantdesign,suitableto give
with a rangeof reflectorstypesandattachments, the
right solution for low and high bay lighting
requirement.
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CROMA-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
CROMA-Z-200 200W 30°/60°/120°
CROMA-Z-250 250W 30°/60°/120°
CROMA-Z-400 400W 30°/60°/120°
CROMA
DIFFUSED LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
80 lm/W
IP65
LED
Flood Light
FLD
LED FLOOD LIGHT
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
SPICA
LED FLOOD LIGHT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
FLD-20 20W 30°/60°/120°
FLD-50 50W 30°/60°/120°
FLD-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
FLD-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CANOPUS-Z-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-200 200W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-350 350W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-400 400W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-800 800W 30°/60°/120°
CANOPUS-Z-1000 1000W 30°/60°/120°
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
SPICA-Z-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
SPICA-Z-200 200W 30°/60°/120°

mounting bracket for easy angle adjustment,
flexibility in applicationisassured.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000Kto 6500K
Color Rendering Index >80
PF >0.9
Driver Integrated (Yes/No) Yes
LED Used OSRAM / Seoul / CREE
Life Cycle 10 Years
CANIS
LED SPORTS LIGHT
IP65
110 lm/W
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CANIS-100 100W 30°/60°/120°
CANIS-150 150W 30°/60°/120°
CANIS-200 200W 30°/60°/120°
CANIS-400 400W 30°/60°/120°
LED
Special Industrial Area Light
LEDWell Glassluminaire is an affordable LED
lighting fixture that combines reliability and
goodlight distribution
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000Kto 6500K
Color Rendering Index >80
PF >0.9
Driver Integrated (Yes/No) Yes
LED Used OSRAM/ Seoul / CREE
Life Cycle 10 Years
IP54
110 lm/W
CASTOR
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CASTOR-Z-30 30W 60°/120°
CASTOR-Z-50 50W 60°/120°
CASTOR-Z-80 80W 60°/120°
IP65
110 lm/W
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CAPELLA-Z-80 80 60°/120°
CAPELLA-Z-100 100 60°/120°
CAPELLA-Z-120 120 60°/120°
CAPELLA-Z-150 150 60°/120°
CAPELLA-Z-200 200 60°/120°
CAPELLA
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
NEO
LED CANOPY LIGHT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
NEO-Z-30 30W
30°/60°/120°
NEO-Z-50 50W 30°/60°/120°
NEO-Z-80 80W 30°/60°/120°
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
ATRIA-Z-50 50 30°/60°/120°
ATRIA-Z-75 75 30°/60°/120°
ATRIA-Z-100 100 30°/60°/120°

LYRA-S
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
LYRA-Z
LED STREET LIGHT
IP65
80 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
110 lm/W
IP65
80 lm/W
LIBRA
LED STREET LIGHT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
NEON-Z-120 120W 120º or 75º/135º
NEON-Z-150 150W 120º or 75º/135º
NEON-Z-200 200W 120º or 75º/135º
NEON-Z-250 250W 120º or 75º/135º
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
LIBRA-Z-30 30 120º
LIBRA-Z-50 50 120º
PART NO POWER (WATT) BATTERY
LYRA-S-9-25 9W-25W 12V
LYRA-S-30-60 30W-60W 12V
LYRA-S-65 65W 24V
LYRA-S-75 75W 24V
LYRA-S-80 80W 24V
LYRA-S-90 90W 24V
LYRA-S-100 100W 24V
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
LYRA-Z-9-25 9W-25W 120º
LYRA-Z-30-60 30W-60W 120º
LYRA-Z-65 65W 120º
LYRA-Z-75 75W 120º
LYRA-Z-80 80W 120º
LYRA-Z-90 90W 120º
LYRA-Z-100 100W 120º
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000K to6500K
Color Rendering Index >80

maintenanceneedsandlongerrated lifetimes.
LED Solar Street Lights also include the
technologyof obtainingusableenergyfrom sun
usingsolarpanelsandchargingthe battery.
LED
Down Lighter
PART NO. POWER (WATT)BEAM ANGLE
NINO-Z-40-2x2 40 120º
NINO-Z-60-2x2 60 120º
NINO-Z-80-2x4 80 120º
NINO-Z-60-1x4 60 120º
NINO
LED RECESSED TROFFER
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
ORBIT-Z-R/S-5 5 120º
ORBIT-Z-R/S-15 15 120º
ORBIT-Z-R/S-18 18 120º
ORBIT-Z-R/S-22 22 120º
ORBIT-Z-R/S-30 30 120º
ORBIT
LED SLIM SURFACE DOWNLIGHTER
PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
NIYAT-Z-R/S-5 5 120º
NIYAT-Z-R/S-15 15 120º
NIYAT-Z-R/S-18 18 120º
NIYAT-Z-R/S-22 22 120º
NIYAT-Z-R/S-30 30 120º
NIYAT
LED SLIM PANEL DOWNLIGHTER
PART NO. POWER (WATT)BEAM ANGLE
AIN-Z-40-2x2 40 120º

PART NO POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
ALKES-Z-36 36 120º
ALKES-Z-54 54 120º
ALKES-Z-75 75 120º
ALKES
LED BATTEN LIGHT
IP32
80 lm/W
IP54
120 lm/W
IP32
80 lm/W
IP32
80 lm/W
PART NO. POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CAS-Z-30 30 120º
CAS-Z-40 40 120º
CAS-Z-50 50 120º
CAS-Z-60 60 120º
CAS-Z-80 80 120º
CAS-Z-100 100 120º
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000K to 6500K
Color Rendering Index >80

PF >0.9
Driver Integrated (Yes/No) Yes
LED Used OSRAM/ Seoul / CREE
Life Cycle 5 Years
LEDUnderwaterlights are for swimmingpool, water
fountain and any other water entertainment areas.
Lampsare wall/floor mounted, fully filled with resin,
completelywaterproof.
ORLY
LED UNDER WATER LIGHT
IP68
80 lm/W
IP68
80 lm/W
PART NO POWER (WATT) COLOR
STELLA-Z-100 100 GREEN/WHITE
STELLA-Z-250 250 GREEN/WHITE
STELLA-Z-500 500 GREEN/WHITE
STELLA-Z-1000 1000 GREEN/WHITE
STELLA-Z-1500 1500 GREEN/WHITE
STELLA-Z-2500 2500 GREEN/WHITE
PART NO POWER (WATT) INPUT COLOR
ORLY-S-10 10 12VAC CW/WW/R/G/B
ORLY-S-20 20 12VAC CW/WW/R/G/B
ORLY-S-30 30 12VAC CW/WW/R/G/B
ORLY-S-50 50 24VAC CW/WW/R/G/B
ORLY-S-100
100 24VAC CW/WW/R/G/B
STELLA-Z
LED UNDERWATER FISHING LIGHT

CROCUS
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
TULIP
LED BOLLARD  LIGHT
IP65
80 lm/W
IP65
80 lm/W
IP65
80 lm/W
IP65
80 lm/W
ATLAS
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) HEIGHT
ODORA-Z-10-2 10 2 FT
ODORA-Z-15-3 15 3 FT
ODORA-Z-18-4 18 4 FT
ODORA-Z-25-5 25 5 FT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) HEIGHT
TULIP-Z-5-1 5 1 FT
TULIP-Z-10-1 10 1 FT
TULIP-Z-18-2 18 2 FT
TULIP-Z-18-3 18 3 FT
PART NO. POWER (WATT) HEIGHT
CROCUS-Z-5-1 5 1 FT
CROCUS-Z-10-1 10 1 FT
CROCUS-Z-18-2 18 2 FT
CROCUS-Z-18-3 18 3 FT
PART NO POWER (WATT) HEIGHT
ATLAS-Z-10-1 10 1 Ft
ATLAS-Z-15-2 15 2 Ft
ATLAS-Z-20-3 20 3 Ft
ATLAS-Z-20-4 20 4 Ft
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000K to 6500K
Color Rendering Index >80

LED
Full Spectrum Grow Light
GL-CANOPUS
LED GROW LIGHT
IP54
80 lm/W
IP54
80 lm/W
IP54
90 lm/W
IP54
90 lm/W
GL-ALTAIR
LED GROW LIGHT
PART NO POWER (WATT)
CAS-GL-50 50W
CAS-GL-100 100W
CAS-GL-150 150W
CAS-GL-200 200W
PART NO POWER (WATT)
ALTAIR-GL-60 60W
ALTAIR-GL-100 100W
ALTAIR-GL-150 150W
ALTAIR-GL-200 200W
PART NO POWER (WATT)
SPICA-GL-200 200W
SPICA-GL-400 400W
SPICA-GL-600 600W
SPICA-GL-800 800W
SPICA-GL-1000 1000W
PART NO POWER (WATT)
CANOPUS-GL-200 200W
CANOPUS-GL-400 400W
CANOPUS-GL-600 600W
CANOPUS-GL-800 800W
CANOPUS-GL-1000 1000W
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 hrs
Correlated Color Temperature 3000K to 6000K
Color Rendering Index >80

Unique Features:
Automatic ON/OFF control system.
Automatic Dimming Control system
PART NO
Luminary Rating
(W)
Autonomy (No of
Days)
Pole Height
(Meter)
Battery Capacity
(Ah)
Solar Panel
(Wp)
LYRA-S-9W 9 2 3.5 30 30
LYRA-S-12W 12 2 3.5 30 30
LYRA-S-15W 15 2 4 30 40
LYRA-S-20W 20 2 4 40 40
LYRA-S-25W 25 2 4.5 40 45
LYRA-S-35W 35 2 4.5 50 75
LYRA-S-40W 40 2 5 75 100
LYRA-S-50W 50 2 6 100 150
LYRA-S-80W 80 2 6 150 200
Luminaries
System voltage:12V Stand Alone Street Light
Dimming facility: Programmable dimming with micro-controller
included with this feature almost 50% Energy can be saved.